
Brothel Creepers
GLAY

Rare Collectives Vol. 2

1/4

= 184

Standard tuning

1
Intro

Intro

E-Gt

9
A

A

19
B

B

29
C

C

39
D

D

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



2/4

49

58
E

E

68

2 0
2

4

76

F
F

full

2

A.H.

4

A.H.

2
4 3 2 4 4 2 3 4

2

A.H.

4

78

4

A.H.

2
4

2

A.H.

6
5 6 7

5
7

6
5

½

7 7 5
7 6 5

6 4

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



3/4

81

7
7 6 4

7 5 3
2

1
0

1
0
2

1
0
2

1
0
2

1
0
2

2
2
2
0 0 0

3
3
3

0 0

5
4
4

0

84

0

3
3
3

0 0

2
2
2
0 X

X

5 5
3 7 10

8 7

5
3 7 10

8

87

10
5

3 7 10
8

9
7

A.H.

X
X

5 5
3 7 10

8 7

A.H.

5
3

A.H.

7 10
8

91
D.S.

D.S.

10
5

3 7 10
8

9

X
X
X

X
X
X

X
X

98

108

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



4/4

117
Coda ; G

Coda

127

G

0
0
2
2
0

0
0
2
2
0

(0)
(0)
(2)
(2)
(0)

0
0
2
2
0

(0)
(0)
(2)
(2)
(0)

0
0
2
2
0

0
0
2
2
0

0
0
2
2
0

(0)
(0)
(2)
(2)
(0)

0
0
2
2
0

(0)
(0)
(2)
(2)
(0)

0
0
2
2
0

133

0
0
2
2
0

0
0
2
2
0

(0)
(0)
(2)
(2)
(0)

0
0
2
2
0

(0)
(0)
(2)
(2)
(0)

0
0
2
2
0

0
0
2
2
0

0
0
2
2
0

(0)
(0)
(2)
(2)
(0)

0
0
2
2
0

(0)
(0)
(2)
(2)
(0)

0
0
2
2
0

0
0
2
2
0

140

(0)
(0)
(2)
(2)
(0)

(0)
(0)
(2)
(2)
(0)

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст


